
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Curriculum  
Newsletter 

 

 
Key Dates and Information 

 

 

 

Aspiration                     Knowledge                     Achievement 



 

 
 

Autumn Term 
4th September Training day 
5th September  Training day 
6th September School opens 
26th October School closes 
27th October Training day 
Half Term 
6th November School opens  
21st December School closes  
Winter Holiday 
  
Spring Term 
8th January Training day 
9th January School opens 
9th February School closes 
Half Term 
19th February School open 
22nd March School Closes 
Easter Holiday 
  
Summer Term 
8th April School opens 
6th May Bank Holiday 
24th May School closes 
Half Term 
3rd June School opens 
19th July School closes 
Summer Holiday 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term Dates: 



 

 
 

Autumn Term  
Wednesday 26th September European Day of Languages  
Thursday 28th September Year 3/4 Parents Times Tables Event   9:00am and 4:30pm 
Thursday 4th October KS1 Farm Visit  
Tuesday 10th October World Mental Health Day Children can wear yellow  
WC Monday 16th October Year 5 Bikeability (2 weeks) 
Wednesday 18th October Parent’s Evening  3:30 – 5:30pm 
Thursday 19th October Parent’s Evening  5:00 – 7:00pm 
Monday 23rd October Year 6 Residential – Robin Wood (return Wed 25th) 
Tuesday 24th October Flu vaccinations  
Thursday 26th October FOBS Halloween Disco  3:20 – 4:00pm  Years 1, 2 and 3 

4:15 – 5:15pm Years 4, 5 and 6 
 

WC Monday 13th November Anti-Bullying Week   
Monday 13th November Odd Socks Day Wear odd socks 
Wednesday 15th November School Photos Individual and siblings 
Friday 17th November Children in Need Non-uniform day 
Monday 20th November Flu vaccinations  
Friday 1st December Christmas Jumper Day (normal school trousers/skirt) 
Wednesday 6th December Year 1 Christmas production Morning performance 
Thursday 7th December Year 1 Christmas production Evening performance 
Tuesday 12th December  Reception Christmas Performance Morning performance 
Wednesday 13th December Reception Christmas Performance Evening performance 
Thursday 14th December  Year 2 Christmas Carol Concert Evening performance 
Friday 15th December Year 2 Christmas Carol Concert Morning performance 
Friday 15th December FOBS Christmas Event  

 

 

Please note: these are provisional dates and times and are subject to change.  
We will keep you informed regarding any changes. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Dates: 



 

Spring Term  
Tuesday 6th February  Safer Internet Day  
 

Wednesday 28th February Parent’s Evening  3:30 – 5:30pm 
Thursday 29th February  Parent’s Evening  5:00 – 7:00pm 
Thursday 7th March FOBS Glo Disco Times TBC 
Monday 18th March Y4 Residential – Newby Wiske (return Wed 20th) 

 

 

 

Summer Term  
Monday 6th May Bank Holiday School Closed 
WC Monday 13th May Year 6 SATs Week  
Monday 20th May School Photos Class photographs 
WC Monday 20th May Year 2 SATs Week  
Tuesday 21st May Year 1 Phonics Screening Meeting 3:30pm 
 

WC Monday 3rd June Year 4 Multiplication Check (2 weeks) 
WC Monday 10th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check   
Tuesday 18th June Year 1/2 Sports Afternoon Parents welcome from 1:15pm 
Wednesday 19th June Year 3/4 Sports Afternoon Parents welcome from 1:15pm 
Thursday 20th June Year 5/6 Sports Day Parents welcome from 1:15pm 
Friday 21st June EYFS Sports Day  
WC Monday 1st July Year 6 Production Dates and times TBC 
WC Monday 8th July Transition Week  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Early Years Foundation Stage 

Phase Leader 

 
Mrs Barkworth 

 
Mrs Scott (N) 

 
Mrs Goldthorpe (N) 

 
Mrs Moran (TA N) 

 
Mrs Barmby (TA N) 

 
Mrs Goodson (R) 

 
Miss Alcock (R) 

 
Mrs Barkwoth (R) 

 
Miss Silvester (TA R) 

 
Mrs Graves (TA R) 

 
Miss Fountain (TA R) 

 
 

Key Stage 1 

Phase Leader

 
 

Mrs Schofield (Y2) 

 
Miss Ainley (Y1) 

 
Miss Clay (Y1) 

 
Miss Stephenson (Y1) 

 
Mrs Perkins (Y1) 

 
Mr Oakley (Y2) 

 
Mrs McFadyen (Y2) 

 
Mrs Tomlinson (Y2) 

 
Miss Moore (Phonics) 

 
 

Meet the Teachers: 



 

Lower Key Stage 2 

Phase Leader 

 
Mrs Dunlin 

 
Mr Yates (Y3) 

 
Miss Giles (Y3) 

 
Mrs Dunlin (Y3) 

 
Miss Miles (Y4) 

 
Mrs Eldon (Y4) 

 
Mr Sharpe (Y4) 

 
Upper Key Stage 2 

Phase Leader 

 
Mr Kitching (Y6) 

 
Mrs Thompson (Y5) 

 
Mrs Hay (Y5) 

 
Mrs Healeas (Y5) 

 
Mr Rhodes (Y5) 

 
Mr Mullen (Y6) 

 
Mrs Chapman (Y6) 

 
Mrs Barton (Y6) 

 
Mrs Stannard (Y6) 

 
Miss Waites (Y6) 

 


